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Cole Harbour-Eastern Passage

Residential Polling Division Index

1909 Caldwell Rd, Eastern Passage 036 20

ADDRESS POLLING DIVISION PAGE
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Cole Harbour-Eastern Passage - Street Key

Acacia St  Dartmouth 2 003 Mixed51 4

Adele Crt  Eastern Passage 5 011 Mixed24 14

Ainslie Cres  Eastern Passage 1 009 Mixed56 12

Albacore Pl  Shearwater 1 005 Mixed21 7

Alex Lane  Eastern Passage 15 006 Odd31 9

Allison Dr  Cole Harbour 3 030 Mixed88 37

Allison Dr  Cole Harbour 89 027 Mixed94 33

Amethyst Cres  Cole Harbour 1 024 Mixed98 29

Andrew Ave  Cole Harbour 4 028 Mixed11 34

Armenia Dr  Eastern Passage 6 013 Mixed30 17

Ashwood Crt  Eastern Passage 1 021 Mixed15 25

Astour Dr  Eastern Passage 6 013 Mixed84 17

Astral Dr  Cole Harbour 5 033 Mixed198 41

Astral Dr  Cole Harbour 8 035 Even8 43

Astral Dr  Cole Harbour 204 027 Mixed315 33

Astral Dr  Cole Harbour 236 031 Even238 38

Astral Dr  Cole Harbour 320 026 Mixed633 32

Atholea Dr  Cole Harbour 1 024 Mixed178 29

Atikian Dr  Eastern Passage 7 014 Mixed152 18

Aubrey Terr  Eastern Passage 1 009 Mixed12 12

Autoport Ave  Eastern Passage 2 005 Mixed90 7, 8

Autumn Dr  Cow Bay 1 022 Mixed98 26

Avenger Pl  Shearwater 1 005 Mixed17 7

Avenger Pl  Shearwater 1 005 Odd17 7, 8

Banshee Ave  Shearwater 1 004 Mixed42 5, 6

Barracuda Dr  Shearwater 1 005 Mixed29 7

Beaver Cres  Cole Harbour 1 024 Mixed46 29

Belmont Ave  Dartmouth 4 002 Mixed78 3

Belvedere Ave  Cow Bay 5 023 Mixed16 27

Belvedere Ave  Cow Bay 6 023 Even16 27, 28

Birchill Dr  Eastern Passage 14 018 Mixed143 22

Bissett Lake Rd  Cole Harbour 5 031 Mixed93 38

Bissett Lake Rd  Cole Harbour 105 026 Mixed151 32

Bissett Rd  Cole Harbour 379 031 Mixed806 38

Bissett Rd  Cole Harbour 828 023 Mixed835 27

Bissett Rd  Cow Bay 861 023 Mixed1326 27

Bissett Rd  Cow Bay 1204 023 Even1326 27, 28

Blake Ave  Cow Bay 1 022 Mixed38 26

Blockade Cir  Eastern Passage 14 009 Mixed79 12

Blossom Crt  Cole Harbour 1 031 Mixed18 38

Bluenose Crt  Eastern Passage 1 016 Mixed30 20

Bonaventure St  Shearwater 20 004 Mixed250 5, 6

Bonnie Brae Dr  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed75 3

Boulder Lane  Eastern Passage 40 013 Mixed82 17

Boundary Rd  Shearwater 30 004 Even66 5, 6

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Boyne Crt  Eastern Passage 17 009 Mixed77 12

Braeside Ave  Cow Bay 2 023 Mixed3 27

Braeside Ave  Cow Bay 5 022 Mixed14 26

Briarwood Dr  Eastern Passage 1 019 Mixed172 23

Briarwood Dr  Eastern Passage 176 020 Even176 24

Brompton Rd  Dartmouth 1 002 Mixed50 3

Brookfield Ave  Cole Harbour 5 027 Mixed106 33

Brookfield Ave  Cole Harbour 101 029 Odd105 35

Bunker Lane  Shearwater 5 004 Odd51 5, 6

Caddys Rd  Eastern Passage 61 012 Odd61 15

Cadet Rd  Shearwater 9 005 Mixed48 7

Cadet Rd  Shearwater 9 005 Odd9 7, 8

Caldwell Rd  Cole Harbour 238 035 Even396 43

Caldwell Rd  Cole Harbour 414 029 Mixed742 35

Caldwell Rd  Cole Harbour 455 029 Odd479 35, 36

Caldwell Rd  Cole Harbour 525 028 Mixed665 34

Caldwell Rd  Cole Harbour 556 027 Even564 33

Caldwell Rd  Cole Harbour 738 025 Even738 30

Caldwell Rd  Eastern Passage 759 004 Odd915 5

Caldwell Rd  Eastern Passage 898 024 Even922 29

Caldwell Rd  Eastern Passage 1340 020 Mixed1764 24

Caldwell Rd  Eastern Passage 1479 021 Odd1479 25

Caldwell Rd  Eastern Passage 1645 019 Odd1645 23

Caldwell Rd  Eastern Passage 1798 016 Mixed1958 20

Caldwell Rd  Eastern Passage 1853 010 Odd1853 13

Caldwell Rd  Eastern Passage 1959 011 Odd2087 14

Caldwell Rd  Eastern Passage 1978 012 Even2096 15

Campeau Crt  Eastern Passage 5 014 Mixed28 18

Candytuft Close  Eastern Passage 4 007 Mixed36 10

Cannon Cres  Eastern Passage 9 008 Mixed95 11

Carisbrooke Lane  Cole Harbour 1 025 Mixed46 30

Carisbrooke Lane  Cole Harbour 9 025 Mixed46 30, 31

Carleton St  Dartmouth 4 002 Mixed36 3

Carlisle Dr  Cole Harbour 3 027 Mixed30 33

Carlisle Dr  Cole Harbour 34 025 Mixed87 30

Carlisle Dr  Cole Harbour 35 025 Mixed81 30, 31

Carlisle Dr  Cole Harbour 104 024 Even112 29

Castlebridge Lane  Eastern Passage 11 019 Mixed79 23

Cathy Lane  Cole Harbour 2 033 Mixed31 41

Cedar Cres  Cole Harbour 8 030 Mixed90 37

Cedar Lane  Eastern Passage 1 020 Mixed38 24

Chater St  Eastern Passage 5 010 Mixed89 13

Chebucto Cir  Eastern Passage 1 009 Mixed34 12

Cherylann Dr  Eastern Passage 2 013 Mixed57 17

Citadel Crt  Eastern Passage 6 007 Mixed20 10

Clarence Ave  Eastern Passage 56 005 Even56 7, 8

Cleary Dr  Eastern Passage 2 013 Mixed12 17

Colby Dr  Cole Harbour 360 032 Even374 39

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Colby Dr  Cole Harbour 376 034 Even516 42

Colby Dr  Cole Harbour 538 035 Even540 43

Continental Lane  Eastern Passage 2 005 Mixed45 7

Continental Lane  Eastern Passage 3 005 Mixed45 7, 8

Corsair Dr  Shearwater 1 004 Mixed6 5, 6

Coventry Lane  Cole Harbour 2 034 Mixed102 42

Covey Crt  Cole Harbour 1 027 Mixed19 33

Cow Bay Rd  Eastern Passage 2 006 Mixed97 9

Cow Bay Rd  Eastern Passage 105 007 Mixed290 10

Cow Bay Rd  Eastern Passage 291 009 Mixed354 12

Cow Bay Rd  Eastern Passage 355 016 Odd431 20

Cow Bay Rd  Eastern Passage 376 014 Mixed599 18

Cow Bay Rd  Eastern Passage 532 013 Mixed884 17

Cow Bay Rd  Cow Bay 908 022 Mixed1711 26

Cow Bay Rd  Cow Bay 956 023 Mixed2500 27

Cow Bay Rd  Cow Bay 1740 023 Mixed2277 27, 28

Crawford St  Dartmouth 4 001 Mixed22 1

Crawford St  Dartmouth 4 001 Mixed18 1, 2

Curtiss Rd  Shearwater 9 005 Mixed30 7

Curtiss Rd  Shearwater 9 005 Odd9 7, 8

Deganis Dr  Cole Harbour 1 033 Mixed34 41

Delcraft Crt  Eastern Passage 10 014 Mixed52 18

Deyoung Dr  Eastern Passage 5 020 Mixed32 24

Disciples Way  Eastern Passage 8 006 Mixed25 9

Dyke Rd  Cow Bay 2 022 Mixed139 26

Dyke Rd  Cow Bay 10 023 Mixed521 27

Dyke Rd  Cow Bay 160 023 Mixed521 27, 28

Edwards Dr  Eastern Passage 7 006 Odd9 9

Esh Lane  Eastern Passage 16 008 Even16 11

Estate Dr  Cole Harbour 1 033 Mixed24 41

Estate Dr  Cole Harbour 27 030 Mixed34 37

Everette St  Dartmouth 5 001 Mixed56 1

Everette St  Dartmouth 21 003 Odd73 4

Everette St  Dartmouth 58 002 Even84 3

Faulkner Dr  Eastern Passage 1 007 Mixed10 10

Fiddlers Green  Cole Harbour 2 035 Mixed7 43

Fiddlers Green  Cole Harbour 8 034 Mixed67 42

Fiddlers Green  Cole Harbour 70 033 Mixed75 41

Fire Hall Rd  Shearwater 81 004 Mixed127 5, 6

Firefly Terr  Shearwater 1 004 Mixed58 5, 6

Fireside Dr  Cole Harbour 9 034 Mixed82 42

Flagstone Dr  Cole Harbour 1 035 Mixed216 43

Flandrum Crt  Cow Bay 5 023 Mixed10 27, 28

Flandrum Hill Rd  Cow Bay 1 023 Mixed26 27

Flandrum Hill Rd  Cow Bay 1 023 Mixed12 27, 28

Flandrum Hill Rd  Cow Bay 30 022 Mixed76 26

Forestgate Dr  Eastern Passage 14 014 Even64 18

Forestgate Dr  Eastern Passage 15 013 Odd69 17

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Forestgate Dr  Eastern Passage 70 018 Even70 22

Forsythe St  McNabs Island 8 005 Even8 7

Fort York Passage  Eastern Passage 1 008 Mixed83 11

Francis Dr  Eastern Passage 21 006 Mixed34 9

Franklyn St  Dartmouth 1 003 Mixed37 4

Frederick Dr  Cow Bay 6 023 Mixed23 27, 28

Fredericks Lane  Eastern Passage 2 020 Mixed80 24

Fulmar Ave  Shearwater 1 004 Mixed22 5, 6

Garrison Dr  Eastern Passage 1 009 Mixed83 12

Geldart Crt  Cole Harbour 1 032 Mixed36 39, 40

Government Wharf Rd  Eastern Passage 4 006 Mixed117 9

Grant St  Dartmouth 1 003 Mixed54 4

Green Bay Dr  Cow Bay 6 022 Mixed49 26

Green Bay Dr  Cow Bay 51 023 Odd59 27

Greenmount Dr  Cole Harbour 1 032 Mixed49 39

Greenmount Dr  Cole Harbour 1 032 Mixed49 39, 40

Greenwich Dr  Cole Harbour 1 032 Mixed165 39

Greenwich Dr  Cole Harbour 6 032 Mixed148 39, 40

Grenadier Dr  Cole Harbour 6 034 Mixed27 42

Grenadier Dr  Cole Harbour 31 032 Mixed58 39

Grenadier Dr  Cole Harbour 34 032 Even58 39, 40

Grenadier Dr  Cole Harbour 70 033 Even88 41

Griffin Pl  Cole Harbour 1 032 Mixed32 39

Griffin Pl  Cole Harbour 1 032 Mixed28 39, 40

Gulf St  Eastern Passage 1 018 Odd7 22

Hampstead Crt  Cole Harbour 5 025 Mixed59 30

Harmes Dr  Eastern Passage 1 013 Mixed23 17

Harvard Dr  Shearwater 1 005 Mixed53 7

Harvard Dr  Shearwater 2 005 Even8 7, 8

Hawthorn St  Eastern Passage 2 018 Even8 22

Henneberry Dr  Eastern Passage 2 006 Mixed4 9

Herbert St  Dartmouth 2 003 Mixed18 4

Heritage Hills Dr  Eastern Passage 2 017 Mixed140 21

High St  Dartmouth 12 001 Mixed62 1

Hillary Cres  Cow Bay 7 022 Mixed32 26

Hillside Lane  Eastern Passage 5 012 Mixed9 15

Himmelman Dr  Eastern Passage 2 011 Mixed62 14

Hines Rd  Eastern Passage 1 005 Odd373 7

Hines Rd  Eastern Passage 2 004 Even2 5

Hornes Rd  Eastern Passage 1 020 Mixed6 24

Hornes Rd  Eastern Passage 7 021 Mixed48 25

Hornes Rd  Eastern Passage 49 006 Mixed91 9

Horse Lane  Shearwater 32 004 Even34 5, 6

Howard Ave  Eastern Passage 23 005 Mixed131 7

Howard Ave  Eastern Passage 23 005 Mixed104 7, 8

Huntingdon Dr  Cole Harbour 8 025 Mixed52 30

Huntingdon Dr  Cole Harbour 8 025 Even24 30, 31

Hurricane Lane  Eastern Passage 6 012 Mixed70 15

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Hurricane Lane  Eastern Passage 6 012 Mixed35 15, 16

Irving St  Dartmouth 14 001 Mixed36 1

Irving St  Dartmouth 40 003 Mixed57 4

Jakemans Hill  Cow Bay 8 022 Mixed41 26

Janice Ann Dr  Eastern Passage 1 021 Mixed29 25

Jeep Cres  Eastern Passage 1 015 Mixed260 19

Juniper Cres  Eastern Passage 2 018 Mixed126 22

Kaleigh Dr  Eastern Passage 5 020 Odd5 24

Kaleigh Dr  Eastern Passage 6 019 Mixed120 23

Kenyatta Dr  Eastern Passage 15 020 Mixed40 24

Kerri Lea Lane  Eastern Passage 10 019 Mixed137 23

Keyport Ave  Eastern Passage 17 014 Mixed41 18

Keyport Ave  Eastern Passage 60 018 Mixed195 22

Kiel Crt  Eastern Passage 1 012 Mixed31 15, 16

Kilgar Rd  Eastern Passage 1 005 Mixed45 7, 8

Kinsale Crt  Eastern Passage 11 019 Mixed45 23

Kohar Crt  Eastern Passage 1 016 Mixed33 20

Labrador Ave  Shearwater 5 004 Mixed80 5

Labrador Ave  Shearwater 80 004 Even80 5, 6

Lafitte Lane  Eastern Passage 11 012 Odd25 15, 16

Lakeridge Cres  Cole Harbour 1 026 Mixed157 32

Lakeshire Cres  Cole Harbour 2 032 Mixed105 39

Lakeshire Cres  Cole Harbour 2 032 Even2 39, 40

Landsdown Dr  Cole Harbour 3 024 Mixed21 29

Langilles Lane  Eastern Passage 5 006 Mixed19 9

Laura Dr  Cow Bay 1 023 Mixed22 27, 28

Laurelcrest Dr  Eastern Passage 5 019 Mixed16 23

Laurelcrest Dr  Eastern Passage 20 009 Even20 12

Lighthouse Lane  Eastern Passage 19 012 Mixed25 15, 16

Lilac St  Dartmouth 1 003 Mixed30 4

Lintaman Lane  Cow Bay 4 022 Even22 26

Longstaff Crt  Eastern Passage 1 011 Mixed27 14

Lowery Crt  Eastern Passage 5 019 Mixed17 23

Lyon St  Dartmouth 19 003 Mixed27 4

MacDonalds Beach Rd  Eastern Passage 375 004 Odd375 5

Mackenzie St  Dartmouth 1 001 Mixed26 1

Macnab Ave  Eastern Passage 1 005 Odd11 7

Magnificent Ave  Shearwater 101 004 Mixed443 5

Magnificent Ave  Shearwater 215 004 Mixed443 5, 6

Main Rd  Shearwater 951 005 Odd951 7

Main Rd  Eastern Passage 1024 005 Mixed1244 7

Main Rd  Eastern Passage 1039 005 Mixed1180 7, 8

Main Rd  Eastern Passage 1319 006 Mixed1515 9

Maple Dr  Eastern Passage 3 005 Mixed10 7

Maple Dr  Eastern Passage 3 005 Mixed10 7, 8

Maple Lane  Eastern Passage 1 020 Mixed35 24

Maplewood Dr  Cole Harbour 5 031 Mixed118 38

Marine Parade Dr  Shearwater 70 005 Mixed311 7

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Marine Parade Dr  Shearwater 70 005 Mixed311 7, 8

Martlet Pl  Shearwater 1 004 Mixed44 5

Martlet Pl  Shearwater 1 004 Mixed44 5, 6

Mason St  Dartmouth 1 003 Mixed42 4

Mccormacks Lane  Eastern Passage 10 007 Mixed74 10

Mccormacks Lane  Eastern Passage 43 006 Odd59 9

Mckay Lane  Eastern Passage 3 006 Mixed72 9

Melrose Cres  Eastern Passage 1 016 Mixed56 20

Melrose Cres  Eastern Passage 62 017 Mixed167 21

Melrose Cres  Eastern Passage 168 015 Mixed256 19

Melrose Cres  Eastern Passage 261 014 Mixed270 18

Melva St  Dartmouth 5 001 Odd23 1, 2

Memorial Lane  Eastern Passage 1397 006 Odd1397 9

Midyat Crt  Eastern Passage 11 014 Mixed57 18

Millbrook Ave  Cole Harbour 31 028 Odd87 34

Millers Rd  Eastern Passage 1 005 Mixed12 7, 8

Monster Lane  Eastern Passage 15 005 Mixed28 7

Morris Lake Dr  Cole Harbour 11 029 Mixed24 35, 36

Muin Dr  Cole Harbour 16 028 Mixed62 34

Murray Rd  Eastern Passage 2 016 Even2 20

Murray Rd  Eastern Passage 11 012 Mixed146 15

Murray Rd  Eastern Passage 35 012 Mixed146 15, 16

Myers Lane  Eastern Passage 10 006 Mixed44 9

Nancy Osborne Lane  Eastern Passage 5 012 Mixed46 15, 16

Newberry Crt  Dartmouth 2 003 Even18 4

Nolas Lane  Eastern Passage 2 012 Mixed56 15

Nolas Lane  Eastern Passage 2 012 Mixed18 15, 16

Norah Lane  Eastern Passage 14 005 Mixed40 7

Normans Lane  Eastern Passage 1 007 Mixed49 10

Nova Terr  Cole Harbour 8 035 Even8 43

Nova Terr  Cole Harbour 9 033 Mixed115 41

Nova Terr  Cole Harbour 118 034 Mixed147 42

Novawood Dr  Dartmouth 4 001 Mixed28 1

Oak Lane  Eastern Passage 1 020 Mixed6 24

Oceanlea Dr  Eastern Passage 4 009 Mixed152 12

Oceanview School Rd  Eastern Passage 21 016 Odd21 20

Oceanview School Rd  Eastern Passage 51 009 Odd51 12

Oceanview School Rd  Eastern Passage 110 010 Even110 13

Old Military Rd  McNabs Island 3 005 Odd3 7

Opal Crt  Cole Harbour 6 024 Mixed19 29

Orion Dr  Eastern Passage 5 013 Mixed18 17

Osborne Ave  Dartmouth 3 001 Mixed33 1

Osborne Ave  Dartmouth 3 001 Odd21 1, 2

Osborne Dr  Eastern Passage 5 011 Mixed72 14

Parkedge Cres  Cole Harbour 6 026 Mixed67 32

Parkway Dr  Cole Harbour 3 024 Mixed65 29

Patricia Rd  Eastern Passage 5 013 Mixed8 17

Patterson Rd  Cow Bay 1 023 Mixed30 27, 28

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Pearl Dr  Cole Harbour 5 024 Mixed79 29

Peter Crt  Eastern Passage 9 010 Mixed59 13

Phillips Lane  Cole Harbour 4 028 Mixed14 34

Pine St  Eastern Passage 2 020 Mixed50 24

Pinewood Cres  Cole Harbour 131 031 Mixed184 38

Pleasant St  Dartmouth 500 001 Mixed575 1

Pleasant St  Dartmouth 509 001 Mixed534 1, 2

Pleasant St  Dartmouth 600 002 Mixed760 3

Provider Rd  Shearwater 20 004 Mixed85 5, 6

Provost St  Dartmouth 2 001 Mixed27 1

Puncher Ave  Shearwater 51 004 Odd51 5, 6

Rainbow Haven Dr  Cow Bay 15 023 Odd35 27

Raptor Way  Shearwater 237 004 Odd237 5

Rays Trailer Court Rd  Eastern Passage 1 005 Mixed6 7, 8

Redoubt Way  Eastern Passage 13 008 Mixed144 11

Redoubt Way  Eastern Passage 135 009 Mixed168 12

Ridding Rd  Eastern Passage 4 008 Mixed172 11

Ridding Rd  Eastern Passage 7 007 Odd99 10

Rockhaven Crt  Cole Harbour 3 026 Mixed76 32

Romkey Dr  Eastern Passage 2 011 Mixed122 14

Rosewood Lane  Eastern Passage 1 021 Mixed138 25

Rowan Crt  Cole Harbour 1 027 Mixed23 33

Sailors Trail  Eastern Passage 30 007 Mixed242 10

Samuel Danial Dr  Eastern Passage 2 014 Mixed115 18

Samuel Danial Dr  Eastern Passage 93 015 Odd93 19

Sand Key Dr  Eastern Passage 13 012 Mixed78 15, 16

Sandlewood Terr  Eastern Passage 1 021 Mixed79 25

Sandpiper Dr  Eastern Passage 5 012 Mixed55 15, 16

Scott Dr  Eastern Passage 16 021 Mixed33 25

Sea Spray Dr  Eastern Passage 3 012 Mixed93 15, 16

Seabreeze Dr  Eastern Passage 10 016 Mixed31 20

Seafire Ave  Shearwater 1 004 Mixed32 5, 6

Seafury Dr  Shearwater 1 005 Mixed16 7

Seahawk Close  Cow Bay 16 022 Mixed76 26

Sedgemoor Crt  Cole Harbour 7 025 Mixed18 30

Sedgemoor Crt  Cole Harbour 7 025 Mixed14 30, 31

Selig St  Cole Harbour 8 033 Mixed23 41

Serop Cres  Eastern Passage 1 017 Mixed179 21

Shamrock Crt  Eastern Passage 1 016 Mixed24 20

Sherwood St  Cole Harbour 5 025 Mixed148 30

Sherwood St  Cole Harbour 15 025 Odd77 30, 31

Sherwood St  Cole Harbour 147 029 Odd147 35

Shirley St  Dartmouth 3 001 Odd3 1, 2

Shore Rd  Eastern Passage 1516 006 Mixed1578 9

Shore Rd  Eastern Passage 1582 007 Mixed1688 10

Shore Rd  Eastern Passage 1690 008 Mixed1778 11

Shore Rd  Eastern Passage 1780 009 Mixed1865 12

Shore Rd  Eastern Passage 1867 010 Mixed2027 13
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Shore Rd  Eastern Passage 1972 011 Mixed2090 14

Shore Rd  Eastern Passage 2104 012 Mixed2403 15

Shore Rd  Eastern Passage 2114 012 Even2264 15, 16

Shoreview Dr  Eastern Passage 5 010 Odd31 13

Shrewsbury Rd  Cole Harbour 8 027 Mixed163 33

Shrewsbury Rd  Cole Harbour 160 025 Even160 30

Sidney Cres  Eastern Passage 1 011 Mixed53 14

Silver Crt  Cow Bay 6 022 Mixed26 26

Silvers Lane  Eastern Passage 20 006 Even62 9

Southampton Dr  Cole Harbour 156 029 Mixed320 35

Southampton Dr  Cole Harbour 179 029 Mixed319 35, 36

Southbrook Cres  Eastern Passage 6 013 Mixed181 17

Spence Dr  Cole Harbour 1 033 Odd5 41

Spence Dr  Cole Harbour 8 030 Mixed109 37

Spence Dr  Cole Harbour 115 027 Odd115 33

Spruce Dr  Cow Bay 8 022 Mixed52 26

Squadron Cres  Shearwater 15 004 Odd15 5, 6

Squires Lane  Eastern Passage 1 020 Mixed19 24

Station Rd  Dartmouth 4 001 Even16 1

Station Rd  Dartmouth 4 001 Even6 1, 2

Stonehaven Cres  Cole Harbour 2 031 Mixed83 38

Stratford Dr  Cole Harbour 1 026 Mixed51 32

Stratford Dr  Cole Harbour 54 031 Mixed160 38

Sun Key Dr  Eastern Passage 3 012 Mixed74 15, 16

Sweetbriar Gate  Eastern Passage 4 007 Mixed34 10

Swordfish Dr  Shearwater 1 004 Mixed59 5, 6

Takouhie Crt  Eastern Passage 4 014 Mixed27 18

Tallahassee Ave  Eastern Passage 10 005 Mixed63 7

Tallahassee Ave  Eastern Passage 10 005 Even10 7, 8

Tarmac Rd  Shearwater 51 004 Odd221 5, 6

Taylorwood Lane  Eastern Passage 5 018 Mixed109 22

Thorncrest Crt  Eastern Passage 1 016 Mixed70 20

Tidewinds Lane  Eastern Passage 14 006 Even28 9

Tracker Rd  Shearwater 32 004 Even32 5, 6

Travis Crt  Cow Bay 2 022 Mixed18 26

Trenholme St  Dartmouth 3 001 Mixed30 1

Twin Lane  Eastern Passage 16 006 Even16 9

Vicky Cres  Eastern Passage 8 015 Mixed200 19

Violette Crt  Cow Bay 8 023 Mixed23 27

Violette Crt  Cow Bay 8 023 Even8 27, 28

Vivian Lane  Eastern Passage 2 005 Even16 7

Vivian Lane  Eastern Passage 6 005 Even16 7, 8

Warrior Ave  Shearwater 45 004 Odd141 5, 6

Waynewood Dr  Dartmouth 4 002 Mixed74 3

Wentworth Cir  Eastern Passage 1 008 Mixed86 11

Westfield Cres  Cole Harbour 8 029 Mixed128 35

Westfield Cres  Cole Harbour 8 029 Mixed127 35, 36

Willowdale Dr  Cole Harbour 5 033 Mixed42 41

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO

53



Willowdale Dr  Cole Harbour 45 030 Mixed125 37

Willowdale Dr  Cole Harbour 153 028 Mixed154 34

Wilmington Crt  Eastern Passage 6 014 Mixed45 18

Wilton Cres  Cole Harbour 5 025 Mixed52 30, 31

Woodbury Dr  Cole Harbour 5 025 Mixed70 30

Woodbury Dr  Cole Harbour 46 025 Even70 30, 31

Woodside Ave  Dartmouth 3 001 Odd9 1

Yorks Lane  Eastern Passage 11 007 Mixed51 10

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Cole Harbour-Eastern Passage - Poll Key

001 Mixed 1Crawford St  224Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1, 2Crawford St  184Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Everette St  565Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1High St  6212Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Irving St  3614Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Mackenzie St  261Dartmouth

001 Odd 1, 2Melva St  235Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Novawood Dr  284Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Osborne Ave  333Dartmouth

001 Odd 1, 2Osborne Ave  213Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Pleasant St  575500Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1, 2Pleasant St  534509Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Provost St  272Dartmouth

001 Odd 1, 2Shirley St  33Dartmouth

001 Even 1Station Rd  164Dartmouth

001 Even 1, 2Station Rd  64Dartmouth

001 Mixed 1Trenholme St  303Dartmouth

001 Odd 1Woodside Ave  93Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Belmont Ave  784Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Bonnie Brae Dr  751Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Brompton Rd  501Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Carleton St  364Dartmouth

002 Even 3Everette St  8458Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Pleasant St  760600Dartmouth

002 Mixed 3Waynewood Dr  744Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Acacia St  512Dartmouth

003 Odd 4Everette St  7321Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Franklyn St  371Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Grant St  541Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Herbert St  182Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Irving St  5740Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Lilac St  301Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Lyon St  2719Dartmouth

003 Mixed 4Mason St  421Dartmouth

003 Even 4Newberry Crt  182Dartmouth

004 Mixed 5, 6Banshee Ave  421Shearwater

004 Mixed 5, 6Bonaventure St  25020Shearwater

004 Even 5, 6Boundary Rd  6630Shearwater

004 Odd 5, 6Bunker Lane  515Shearwater

004 Odd 5Caldwell Rd  915759Eastern Passage

004 Mixed 5, 6Corsair Dr  61Shearwater

004 Mixed 5, 6Fire Hall Rd  12781Shearwater

004 Mixed 5, 6Firefly Terr  581Shearwater

004 Mixed 5, 6Fulmar Ave  221Shearwater

004 Even 5Hines Rd  22Eastern Passage

POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NOLOW NOSTREET TOWN
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004 Even 5, 6Horse Lane  3432Shearwater

004 Mixed 5Labrador Ave  805Shearwater

004 Even 5, 6Labrador Ave  8080Shearwater

004 Odd 5MacDonalds Beach Rd  375375Eastern Passage

004 Mixed 5Magnificent Ave  443101Shearwater

004 Mixed 5, 6Magnificent Ave  443215Shearwater

004 Mixed 5Martlet Pl  441Shearwater

004 Mixed 5, 6Martlet Pl  441Shearwater

004 Mixed 5, 6Provider Rd  8520Shearwater

004 Odd 5, 6Puncher Ave  5151Shearwater

004 Odd 5Raptor Way  237237Shearwater

004 Mixed 5, 6Seafire Ave  321Shearwater

004 Odd 5, 6Squadron Cres  1515Shearwater

004 Mixed 5, 6Swordfish Dr  591Shearwater

004 Odd 5, 6Tarmac Rd  22151Shearwater

004 Even 5, 6Tracker Rd  3232Shearwater

004 Odd 5, 6Warrior Ave  14145Shearwater

005 Mixed 7Albacore Pl  211Shearwater

005 Mixed 7, 8Autoport Ave  902Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7Avenger Pl  171Shearwater

005 Odd 7, 8Avenger Pl  171Shearwater

005 Mixed 7Barracuda Dr  291Shearwater

005 Mixed 7Cadet Rd  489Shearwater

005 Odd 7, 8Cadet Rd  99Shearwater

005 Even 7, 8Clarence Ave  5656Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7Continental Lane  452Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7, 8Continental Lane  453Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7Curtiss Rd  309Shearwater

005 Odd 7, 8Curtiss Rd  99Shearwater

005 Even 7Forsythe St  88McNabs Island

005 Mixed 7Harvard Dr  531Shearwater

005 Even 7, 8Harvard Dr  82Shearwater

005 Odd 7Hines Rd  3731Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7Howard Ave  13123Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7, 8Howard Ave  10423Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7, 8Kilgar Rd  451Eastern Passage

005 Odd 7Macnab Ave  111Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7Main Rd  12441024Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7, 8Main Rd  11801039Eastern Passage

005 Odd 7Main Rd  951951Shearwater

005 Mixed 7Maple Dr  103Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7, 8Maple Dr  103Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7Marine Parade Dr  31170Shearwater

005 Mixed 7, 8Marine Parade Dr  31170Shearwater

005 Mixed 7, 8Millers Rd  121Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7Monster Lane  2815Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7Norah Lane  4014Eastern Passage

005 Odd 7Old Military Rd  33McNabs Island
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005 Mixed 7, 8Rays Trailer Court Rd  61Eastern Passage

005 Mixed 7Seafury Dr  161Shearwater

005 Mixed 7Tallahassee Ave  6310Eastern Passage

005 Even 7, 8Tallahassee Ave  1010Eastern Passage

005 Even 7Vivian Lane  162Eastern Passage

005 Even 7, 8Vivian Lane  166Eastern Passage

006 Odd 9Alex Lane  3115Eastern Passage

006 Mixed 9Cow Bay Rd  972Eastern Passage

006 Mixed 9Disciples Way  258Eastern Passage

006 Odd 9Edwards Dr  97Eastern Passage

006 Mixed 9Francis Dr  3421Eastern Passage

006 Mixed 9Government Wharf Rd  1174Eastern Passage

006 Mixed 9Henneberry Dr  42Eastern Passage

006 Mixed 9Hornes Rd  9149Eastern Passage

006 Mixed 9Langilles Lane  195Eastern Passage

006 Mixed 9Main Rd  15151319Eastern Passage

006 Odd 9Mccormacks Lane  5943Eastern Passage

006 Mixed 9Mckay Lane  723Eastern Passage

006 Odd 9Memorial Lane  13971397Eastern Passage

006 Mixed 9Myers Lane  4410Eastern Passage

006 Mixed 9Shore Rd  15781516Eastern Passage

006 Even 9Silvers Lane  6220Eastern Passage

006 Even 9Tidewinds Lane  2814Eastern Passage

006 Even 9Twin Lane  1616Eastern Passage

007 Mixed 10Candytuft Close  364Eastern Passage

007 Mixed 10Citadel Crt  206Eastern Passage

007 Mixed 10Cow Bay Rd  290105Eastern Passage

007 Mixed 10Faulkner Dr  101Eastern Passage

007 Mixed 10Mccormacks Lane  7410Eastern Passage

007 Mixed 10Normans Lane  491Eastern Passage

007 Odd 10Ridding Rd  997Eastern Passage

007 Mixed 10Sailors Trail  24230Eastern Passage

007 Mixed 10Shore Rd  16881582Eastern Passage

007 Mixed 10Sweetbriar Gate  344Eastern Passage

007 Mixed 10Yorks Lane  5111Eastern Passage

008 Mixed 11Cannon Cres  959Eastern Passage

008 Even 11Esh Lane  1616Eastern Passage

008 Mixed 11Fort York Passage  831Eastern Passage

008 Mixed 11Redoubt Way  14413Eastern Passage

008 Mixed 11Ridding Rd  1724Eastern Passage

008 Mixed 11Shore Rd  17781690Eastern Passage

008 Mixed 11Wentworth Cir  861Eastern Passage

009 Mixed 12Ainslie Cres  561Eastern Passage

009 Mixed 12Aubrey Terr  121Eastern Passage

009 Mixed 12Blockade Cir  7914Eastern Passage

009 Mixed 12Boyne Crt  7717Eastern Passage

009 Mixed 12Chebucto Cir  341Eastern Passage

009 Mixed 12Cow Bay Rd  354291Eastern Passage
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009 Mixed 12Garrison Dr  831Eastern Passage

009 Even 12Laurelcrest Dr  2020Eastern Passage

009 Mixed 12Oceanlea Dr  1524Eastern Passage

009 Odd 12Oceanview School Rd  5151Eastern Passage

009 Mixed 12Redoubt Way  168135Eastern Passage

009 Mixed 12Shore Rd  18651780Eastern Passage

010 Odd 13Caldwell Rd  18531853Eastern Passage

010 Mixed 13Chater St  895Eastern Passage

010 Even 13Oceanview School Rd  110110Eastern Passage

010 Mixed 13Peter Crt  599Eastern Passage

010 Mixed 13Shore Rd  20271867Eastern Passage

010 Odd 13Shoreview Dr  315Eastern Passage

011 Mixed 14Adele Crt  245Eastern Passage

011 Odd 14Caldwell Rd  20871959Eastern Passage

011 Mixed 14Himmelman Dr  622Eastern Passage

011 Mixed 14Longstaff Crt  271Eastern Passage

011 Mixed 14Osborne Dr  725Eastern Passage

011 Mixed 14Romkey Dr  1222Eastern Passage

011 Mixed 14Shore Rd  20901972Eastern Passage

011 Mixed 14Sidney Cres  531Eastern Passage

012 Odd 15Caddys Rd  6161Eastern Passage

012 Even 15Caldwell Rd  20961978Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15Hillside Lane  95Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15Hurricane Lane  706Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15, 16Hurricane Lane  356Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15, 16Kiel Crt  311Eastern Passage

012 Odd 15, 16Lafitte Lane  2511Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15, 16Lighthouse Lane  2519Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15Murray Rd  14611Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15, 16Murray Rd  14635Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15, 16Nancy Osborne Lane  465Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15Nolas Lane  562Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15, 16Nolas Lane  182Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15, 16Sand Key Dr  7813Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15, 16Sandpiper Dr  555Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15, 16Sea Spray Dr  933Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15Shore Rd  24032104Eastern Passage

012 Even 15, 16Shore Rd  22642114Eastern Passage

012 Mixed 15, 16Sun Key Dr  743Eastern Passage

013 Mixed 17Armenia Dr  306Eastern Passage

013 Mixed 17Astour Dr  846Eastern Passage

013 Mixed 17Boulder Lane  8240Eastern Passage

013 Mixed 17Cherylann Dr  572Eastern Passage

013 Mixed 17Cleary Dr  122Eastern Passage

013 Mixed 17Cow Bay Rd  884532Eastern Passage

013 Odd 17Forestgate Dr  6915Eastern Passage

013 Mixed 17Harmes Dr  231Eastern Passage

013 Mixed 17Orion Dr  185Eastern Passage
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013 Mixed 17Patricia Rd  85Eastern Passage

013 Mixed 17Southbrook Cres  1816Eastern Passage

014 Mixed 18Atikian Dr  1527Eastern Passage

014 Mixed 18Campeau Crt  285Eastern Passage

014 Mixed 18Cow Bay Rd  599376Eastern Passage

014 Mixed 18Delcraft Crt  5210Eastern Passage

014 Even 18Forestgate Dr  6414Eastern Passage

014 Mixed 18Keyport Ave  4117Eastern Passage

014 Mixed 18Melrose Cres  270261Eastern Passage

014 Mixed 18Midyat Crt  5711Eastern Passage

014 Mixed 18Samuel Danial Dr  1152Eastern Passage

014 Mixed 18Takouhie Crt  274Eastern Passage

014 Mixed 18Wilmington Crt  456Eastern Passage

015 Mixed 19Jeep Cres  2601Eastern Passage

015 Mixed 19Melrose Cres  256168Eastern Passage

015 Odd 19Samuel Danial Dr  9393Eastern Passage

015 Mixed 19Vicky Cres  2008Eastern Passage

016 Mixed 20Bluenose Crt  301Eastern Passage

016 Mixed 20Caldwell Rd  19581798Eastern Passage

016 Odd 20Cow Bay Rd  431355Eastern Passage

016 Mixed 20Kohar Crt  331Eastern Passage

016 Mixed 20Melrose Cres  561Eastern Passage

016 Even 20Murray Rd  22Eastern Passage

016 Odd 20Oceanview School Rd  2121Eastern Passage

016 Mixed 20Seabreeze Dr  3110Eastern Passage

016 Mixed 20Shamrock Crt  241Eastern Passage

016 Mixed 20Thorncrest Crt  701Eastern Passage

017 Mixed 21Heritage Hills Dr  1402Eastern Passage

017 Mixed 21Melrose Cres  16762Eastern Passage

017 Mixed 21Serop Cres  1791Eastern Passage

018 Mixed 22Birchill Dr  14314Eastern Passage

018 Even 22Forestgate Dr  7070Eastern Passage

018 Odd 22Gulf St  71Eastern Passage

018 Even 22Hawthorn St  82Eastern Passage

018 Mixed 22Juniper Cres  1262Eastern Passage

018 Mixed 22Keyport Ave  19560Eastern Passage

018 Mixed 22Taylorwood Lane  1095Eastern Passage

019 Mixed 23Briarwood Dr  1721Eastern Passage

019 Odd 23Caldwell Rd  16451645Eastern Passage

019 Mixed 23Castlebridge Lane  7911Eastern Passage

019 Mixed 23Kaleigh Dr  1206Eastern Passage

019 Mixed 23Kerri Lea Lane  13710Eastern Passage

019 Mixed 23Kinsale Crt  4511Eastern Passage

019 Mixed 23Laurelcrest Dr  165Eastern Passage

019 Mixed 23Lowery Crt  175Eastern Passage

020 Even 24Briarwood Dr  176176Eastern Passage

020 Mixed 24Caldwell Rd  17641340Eastern Passage

020 Mixed 24Cedar Lane  381Eastern Passage
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020 Mixed 24Deyoung Dr  325Eastern Passage

020 Mixed 24Fredericks Lane  802Eastern Passage

020 Mixed 24Hornes Rd  61Eastern Passage

020 Odd 24Kaleigh Dr  55Eastern Passage

020 Mixed 24Kenyatta Dr  4015Eastern Passage

020 Mixed 24Maple Lane  351Eastern Passage

020 Mixed 24Oak Lane  61Eastern Passage

020 Mixed 24Pine St  502Eastern Passage

020 Mixed 24Squires Lane  191Eastern Passage

021 Mixed 25Ashwood Crt  151Eastern Passage

021 Odd 25Caldwell Rd  14791479Eastern Passage

021 Mixed 25Hornes Rd  487Eastern Passage

021 Mixed 25Janice Ann Dr  291Eastern Passage

021 Mixed 25Rosewood Lane  1381Eastern Passage

021 Mixed 25Sandlewood Terr  791Eastern Passage

021 Mixed 25Scott Dr  3316Eastern Passage

022 Mixed 26Autumn Dr  981Cow Bay

022 Mixed 26Blake Ave  381Cow Bay

022 Mixed 26Braeside Ave  145Cow Bay

022 Mixed 26Cow Bay Rd  1711908Cow Bay

022 Mixed 26Dyke Rd  1392Cow Bay

022 Mixed 26Flandrum Hill Rd  7630Cow Bay

022 Mixed 26Green Bay Dr  496Cow Bay

022 Mixed 26Hillary Cres  327Cow Bay

022 Mixed 26Jakemans Hill  418Cow Bay

022 Even 26Lintaman Lane  224Cow Bay

022 Mixed 26Seahawk Close  7616Cow Bay

022 Mixed 26Silver Crt  266Cow Bay

022 Mixed 26Spruce Dr  528Cow Bay

022 Mixed 26Travis Crt  182Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27Belvedere Ave  165Cow Bay

023 Even 27, 28Belvedere Ave  166Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27Bissett Rd  835828Cole Harbour

023 Mixed 27Bissett Rd  1326861Cow Bay

023 Even 27, 28Bissett Rd  13261204Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27Braeside Ave  32Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27Cow Bay Rd  2500956Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27, 28Cow Bay Rd  22771740Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27Dyke Rd  52110Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27, 28Dyke Rd  521160Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27, 28Flandrum Crt  105Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27Flandrum Hill Rd  261Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27, 28Flandrum Hill Rd  121Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27, 28Frederick Dr  236Cow Bay

023 Odd 27Green Bay Dr  5951Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27, 28Laura Dr  221Cow Bay

023 Mixed 27, 28Patterson Rd  301Cow Bay

023 Odd 27Rainbow Haven Dr  3515Cow Bay
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023 Mixed 27Violette Crt  238Cow Bay

023 Even 27, 28Violette Crt  88Cow Bay

024 Mixed 29Amethyst Cres  981Cole Harbour

024 Mixed 29Atholea Dr  1781Cole Harbour

024 Mixed 29Beaver Cres  461Cole Harbour

024 Even 29Caldwell Rd  922898Eastern Passage

024 Even 29Carlisle Dr  112104Cole Harbour

024 Mixed 29Landsdown Dr  213Cole Harbour

024 Mixed 29Opal Crt  196Cole Harbour

024 Mixed 29Parkway Dr  653Cole Harbour

024 Mixed 29Pearl Dr  795Cole Harbour

025 Even 30Caldwell Rd  738738Cole Harbour

025 Mixed 30Carisbrooke Lane  461Cole Harbour

025 Mixed 30, 31Carisbrooke Lane  469Cole Harbour

025 Mixed 30Carlisle Dr  8734Cole Harbour

025 Mixed 30, 31Carlisle Dr  8135Cole Harbour

025 Mixed 30Hampstead Crt  595Cole Harbour

025 Mixed 30Huntingdon Dr  528Cole Harbour

025 Even 30, 31Huntingdon Dr  248Cole Harbour

025 Mixed 30Sedgemoor Crt  187Cole Harbour

025 Mixed 30, 31Sedgemoor Crt  147Cole Harbour

025 Mixed 30Sherwood St  1485Cole Harbour

025 Odd 30, 31Sherwood St  7715Cole Harbour

025 Even 30Shrewsbury Rd  160160Cole Harbour

025 Mixed 30, 31Wilton Cres  525Cole Harbour

025 Mixed 30Woodbury Dr  705Cole Harbour

025 Even 30, 31Woodbury Dr  7046Cole Harbour

026 Mixed 32Astral Dr  633320Cole Harbour

026 Mixed 32Bissett Lake Rd  151105Cole Harbour

026 Mixed 32Lakeridge Cres  1571Cole Harbour

026 Mixed 32Parkedge Cres  676Cole Harbour

026 Mixed 32Rockhaven Crt  763Cole Harbour

026 Mixed 32Stratford Dr  511Cole Harbour

027 Mixed 33Allison Dr  9489Cole Harbour

027 Mixed 33Astral Dr  315204Cole Harbour

027 Mixed 33Brookfield Ave  1065Cole Harbour

027 Even 33Caldwell Rd  564556Cole Harbour

027 Mixed 33Carlisle Dr  303Cole Harbour

027 Mixed 33Covey Crt  191Cole Harbour

027 Mixed 33Rowan Crt  231Cole Harbour

027 Mixed 33Shrewsbury Rd  1638Cole Harbour

027 Odd 33Spence Dr  115115Cole Harbour

028 Mixed 34Andrew Ave  114Cole Harbour

028 Mixed 34Caldwell Rd  665525Cole Harbour

028 Odd 34Millbrook Ave  8731Cole Harbour

028 Mixed 34Muin Dr  6216Cole Harbour

028 Mixed 34Phillips Lane  144Cole Harbour

028 Mixed 34Willowdale Dr  154153Cole Harbour
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029 Odd 35Brookfield Ave  105101Cole Harbour

029 Mixed 35Caldwell Rd  742414Cole Harbour

029 Odd 35, 36Caldwell Rd  479455Cole Harbour

029 Mixed 35, 36Morris Lake Dr  2411Cole Harbour

029 Odd 35Sherwood St  147147Cole Harbour

029 Mixed 35Southampton Dr  320156Cole Harbour

029 Mixed 35, 36Southampton Dr  319179Cole Harbour

029 Mixed 35Westfield Cres  1288Cole Harbour

029 Mixed 35, 36Westfield Cres  1278Cole Harbour

030 Mixed 37Allison Dr  883Cole Harbour

030 Mixed 37Cedar Cres  908Cole Harbour

030 Mixed 37Estate Dr  3427Cole Harbour

030 Mixed 37Spence Dr  1098Cole Harbour

030 Mixed 37Willowdale Dr  12545Cole Harbour

031 Even 38Astral Dr  238236Cole Harbour

031 Mixed 38Bissett Lake Rd  935Cole Harbour

031 Mixed 38Bissett Rd  806379Cole Harbour

031 Mixed 38Blossom Crt  181Cole Harbour

031 Mixed 38Maplewood Dr  1185Cole Harbour

031 Mixed 38Pinewood Cres  184131Cole Harbour

031 Mixed 38Stonehaven Cres  832Cole Harbour

031 Mixed 38Stratford Dr  16054Cole Harbour

032 Even 39Colby Dr  374360Cole Harbour

032 Mixed 39, 40Geldart Crt  361Cole Harbour

032 Mixed 39Greenmount Dr  491Cole Harbour

032 Mixed 39, 40Greenmount Dr  491Cole Harbour

032 Mixed 39Greenwich Dr  1651Cole Harbour

032 Mixed 39, 40Greenwich Dr  1486Cole Harbour

032 Mixed 39Grenadier Dr  5831Cole Harbour

032 Even 39, 40Grenadier Dr  5834Cole Harbour

032 Mixed 39Griffin Pl  321Cole Harbour

032 Mixed 39, 40Griffin Pl  281Cole Harbour

032 Mixed 39Lakeshire Cres  1052Cole Harbour

032 Even 39, 40Lakeshire Cres  22Cole Harbour

033 Mixed 41Astral Dr  1985Cole Harbour

033 Mixed 41Cathy Lane  312Cole Harbour

033 Mixed 41Deganis Dr  341Cole Harbour

033 Mixed 41Estate Dr  241Cole Harbour

033 Mixed 41Fiddlers Green  7570Cole Harbour

033 Even 41Grenadier Dr  8870Cole Harbour

033 Mixed 41Nova Terr  1159Cole Harbour

033 Mixed 41Selig St  238Cole Harbour

033 Odd 41Spence Dr  51Cole Harbour

033 Mixed 41Willowdale Dr  425Cole Harbour

034 Even 42Colby Dr  516376Cole Harbour

034 Mixed 42Coventry Lane  1022Cole Harbour

034 Mixed 42Fiddlers Green  678Cole Harbour

034 Mixed 42Fireside Dr  829Cole Harbour
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034 Mixed 42Grenadier Dr  276Cole Harbour

034 Mixed 42Nova Terr  147118Cole Harbour

035 Even 43Astral Dr  88Cole Harbour

035 Even 43Caldwell Rd  396238Cole Harbour

035 Even 43Colby Dr  540538Cole Harbour

035 Mixed 43Fiddlers Green  72Cole Harbour

035 Mixed 43Flagstone Dr  2161Cole Harbour

035 Even 43Nova Terr  88Cole Harbour
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